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The Stock Exchange of Thailand

unaavu

aonfuiulsziva
TeyTusFvmanning

Unaavuslsang

Tnaanurnldlulseinea

uaﬁhmqﬁamua:ﬁuluﬂm 1-5 .. 2561

Unaavu

donfuiulszina
TeyTusEnmanning

i GESI TR R AT

Tnaauildlulssinea

YaaIAIsYa T LAsANAILE 1 WA, - 5 ul.a. 2561

unasvu

doTuluszana
TeydusEFvmanniug

WAV UATIUTEVA

Tnaanurldludssins

yar
85063312

7,935.03

yam

32,181.45

33,4888

86,159.8

105,015.5

yad

490 134.53

584,245.19

1,5563,832.16

1.926,314.30

-

5

5

%o

1413

12.99

3417

12.5

13.0

335

10.94

12.80

34.05

42.21

3
ot

4

5

2

il

8.,902.17

22.103.99

23,303.87

oIl

FiRE|

5585,443.30

1,614,539.25

1.879,883.27

dAsunaninisdaune

11.09

14.57

36.19

12.76

14.78

34 55

37.90

10.60

3538

41.19

ERTR Tk

i
e
L
—h
—
it

342.00

ERTR Tk

qnd

Yar

-
Ll
)
oo

-4 463.37
-2,590.21

7,661.66

STl

gnd
YA
15.473.76
-1.198.20
-60,707.09

AU

%o

AU

RRULIRL

%o



'1'\_,"
1%. wWww.Hoon i c.com

9 April

2018

Hooninside Magazine

</ Mai

Market for Alternative Investment
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